
Fase Previa Triatlón
PC S12 - S10

8-11-2025 Palacio de los deportes





Sub-12 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2557 ALMAZÁN AINHOA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 2567 AMBROJ CATIVIELA ALBA ALAS
3 2569 BELLES CASADO LARA ALAS
4 2570 BELLES CASADO NEUS ALAS
5 2030 BIESCAS GAGO DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2047 CARTÓN COELLO JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2561 DODU ERIKA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 2620 ERLES SANCHO MIREIA ALAS
3 2037 FALCÓN SUÑER ISAAC ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2568 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS
5 2043 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2623 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2060 HERNÁNDEZ ADRIÁN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 2627 IBÁÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS
3 2031 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2049 LAMARCA GARRIDO OLIVER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2617 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS
6 2621 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2151 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS
2 2044 LOZANO GARCÍA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2628 MAINAR SANCHEZ INDIRA ALAS
4 2018 MARIN CASTRILLO HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2020 MARTÍN GARCÍA IZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2022 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2062 MILLÁN ENRIQUE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 2519 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2560 MORALES EMMA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 2051 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2032 MUTOMBO ALCAINE KENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2033 OLLER PORTERO DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2024 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2038 PARACUELLOS CESTER LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2622 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ALAS
5 2058 POBO LUCAS CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
6 2629 QUIÑONES SANCHEZ CELIA ALAS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2624 RIPOLL DIEZ CARLA ALAS
3 2036 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2619 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS
5 2023 SIESO MAZA PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2052 ORDÓÑEZ IBARZO PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2066 STOICA YANIS CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 2041 ZUGAZA SÁNCHEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2625 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS
5 2520 SOUSA VALERA HELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2067 STOICA KEVIN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2176 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN CA SAN JOSE
2 2539 BLASCO MONFORT VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2589 CALVETE QUINTANILLA ELENA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2081 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2574 CATIVIELA VILLAR MARTINA CA SAN JOSE
6 2085 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2572 COLAS ESCUDERO VEGA CA SAN JOSE
2 2152 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH CA SAN JOSE
3 2532 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2543 ELÍAS BAETA LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2084 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2521 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2181 FORNIES RODRIGUEZ PABLO CA SAN JOSE
2 2522 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2530 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2070 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO CA SAN JOSE
5 2548 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2553 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2523 GIMENO GOMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
2 2687 GRACIA PEREZ SARA CA SAN JOSE
3 2552 HIDALGO VILLAS SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 2566 LAMARCA GARRIDO MAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2071 LECHA FLOREA ADRIAN CA SAN JOSE
6 2079 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2526 MARTIN GRAO JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2588 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2549 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2592 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2586 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2680 NACARINO ESPINO JARA CA SAN JOSE
3 2069 NAVARRO LANGA MARIO CA SAN JOSE
4 2541 OTIN MIRO ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 2590 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2078 RASAL CALVE JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2525 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2582 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2114 RUIZ CEBOLLADA IBER CA SAN JOSE
5 2080 SERRANO COMENGE ADRIAN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 2580 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2531 TINOCO JIMÉNEZ CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 2583 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 2591 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 2540 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 2679 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA CA SAN JOSE
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Triple

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2627 IBÁÑEZ DEL MORAL MARA ALAS 0,00
2625 RIPOLL DIEZ VERA ALAS 0,00
2569 BELLES CASADO LARA ALAS 0,00
2570 BELLES CASADO NEUS ALAS 0,00
2617 LOBAN CAPILLA AROA ALAS 0,00
2568 GARCIA MUÑIO OLIVIA ALAS 0,00
2621 LOPEZ PEREZ ESTHER ALAS 0,00
2622 PERA LOPEZ ELIA ALAS 0,00
2629 QUIÑONES SANCHEZ CELIA ALAS 0,00
2624 RIPOLL DIEZ CARLA ALAS 0,00
2567 AMBROJ CATIVIELA ALBA ALAS 0,00
2620 ERLES SANCHO MIREIA ALAS 0,00
2623 GONZALEZ GASCON LUCIA ALAS 0,00
2619 SARASA BELTRAN TERESA ALAS 0,00
2628 MAINAR SANCHEZ INDIRA ALAS 0,00
2151 LOU GRACIA MIGUEL ALAS 0,00
2060 HERNÁNDEZ ADRIÁN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2062 MILLÁN ENRIQUE CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2058 POBO LUCAS CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2067 STOICA KEVIN CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2066 STOICA YANIS CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2560 MORALES EMMA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2557 ALMAZÁN AINHOA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2561 DODU ERIKA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
2018 MARIN CASTRILLO HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2020 MARTÍN GARCÍA IZAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2022 MENA LIZANO ETHAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2023 SIESO MAZA PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2024 ORTE MOLINER IAN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2030 BIESCAS GAGO DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2031 LAMANA MARTINEZ MARTIN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2032 MUTOMBO ALCAINE KENZO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2033 OLLER PORTERO DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2036 SÁNCHEZ LAFITA GLORIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2037 FALCÓN SUÑER ISAAC ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2038 PARACUELLOS CESTER LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2041 ZUGAZA SÁNCHEZ MARÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2043 GARCIA PEREZ HECTOR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2044 LOZANO GARCÍA JORGE ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2047 CARTÓN COELLO JAVIER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2049 LAMARCA GARRIDO OLIVER ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2051 MOROS ANTORAN ADRIÁN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2052 ORDÓÑEZ IBARZO PABLO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2519 MORALES NOVELLON INES ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2520 SOUSA VALERA HELENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2580 TELLERIA KUHNEL CATALINA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2582 ROMERO TORREÑO VALERIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2583 TORRES MONTAÑES SABINA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2586 MILLAN MARAZUELA TERESA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2588 MARTINEZ UBICO ARA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2589 CALVETE QUINTANILLA ELENA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2590 PEREZ CAZORLA BLANCA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2591 VILELA LUÑO CARMEN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2592 MIGUEL FERNANDEZ ANGELA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2078 RASAL CALVE JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2079 LOZANO BALLARIN MARIO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2080 SERRANO COMENGE ADRIAN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2081 CARRILLO SALMERON DARIO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
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2084 FERRANDO SANCHEZ MARCOS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2085 CHEVALIER FUSTER MARTIN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
2069 NAVARRO LANGA MARIO CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2070 GONZALEZ CRUSELLAS MARIO CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2071 LECHA FLOREA ADRIAN CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2114 RUIZ CEBOLLADA IBER CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2152 CORNEJO RIPOL NOAH CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2176 ARANDA PINA ADRIAN CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2181 FORNIES RODRIGUEZ PABLO CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2572 COLAS ESCUDERO VEGA CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2574 CATIVIELA VILLAR MARTINA CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2679 MARTIN SAQUES LUCIA CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2680 NACARINO ESPINO JARA CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2687 GRACIA PEREZ SARA CA SAN JOSE 0,00
2521 FIOL YUSTE ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2522 GARCÍA TEJEDOR JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2523 GIMENO GOMEZ YESSAELA ISIRET ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2525 RODRIGO DEZA PAULA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2526 MARTIN GRAO JULIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2530 GASCÓN CALVO ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2531 TINOCO JIMÉNEZ CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2532 DE LUIS DE CASO RAQUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2539 BLASCO MONFORT VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2540 MIÑANO MATZEN ALBA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2541 OTIN MIRO ABRIL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2543 ELÍAS BAETA LUCÍA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2548 GONZÁLEZ MORENO ANDREA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2549 MEDRANO GIMÉNEZ LAIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2552 HIDALGO VILLAS SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2553 GIL SALVADOR SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
2566 LAMARCA GARRIDO MAR ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00



Sub-10 Grupo 1

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3056 ABAD ALQUEZAR FERNANDO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
2 3051 ALMERGE ESTEBAN JAVIER MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3050 ARAGON VILLARO PABLO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3635 AZNAR PEREZ VALERIA ALAS
5 3645 BARRAGUER MARCHANTE ELSA ALAS
6 3043 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3033 CARRIZO VALLE DIEGO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 3631 CERVERA CASAMAYOR IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3071 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS
4 3553 DE LA CRUZ VALER CARLA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3024 ELÍAS BAETA MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3042 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3029 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
2 3059 FUSTERO ALONSO ANDRES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3011 GARCIA RODRÍGUEZ MIGUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3023 GARCIA PEREZ LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3610 GARCINUÑO GARCÍA ATHENEA ALAS
6 3532 GINER AMAIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3581 GOITEA GRECO FLORENCIA ALAS
2 3032 GOLVANO DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ
3 3534 GONZALEZ DE AGUERO BUENO CELIA ALAS
4 3547 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3020 IZQUIERDO SIERRA GONZALO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3530 LAFUENTE ILIANCA PAULA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3053 LOZANO BALLARIN DIEGO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3017 MARCO MACÍAS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3037 MARIN LAFUENTE LUCAS ALAS
4 3539 MARTIN CORELLANO SIENA ALAS
5 3557 MARTIN COMENGE ANA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3540 ORNAT CLEMENTE DINA ALAS
3 3550 MARTÍNEZ GARCIA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
4 3536 PEVIDAL LARDIES JULIA ALAS
5 3016 TRALLERO RODA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3052 MARTINEZ RODRIGO MARCO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3611 REAL MUNOZ MAIA ALAS
3 3019 OLLER PORTERO RAÚL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3013 NASSER RUBIO LUCCA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
5 3552 MEDRANO VARELA ABRIL MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3582 SAMPER VERA AMELIA ALAS
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3035 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS
3 3022 OMEDES PUERTAS PEDRO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3036 SIMO AURIGUIBERRY JORGE ALAS
5 3538 PASSARELLI BINI DIANA ALAS
6 3009 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3159 ABRAHAM ORDUNA FERNANDO CA SAN JOSE
2 3653 ANDRES WALACHOWSKA NOELIA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
3 3632 ARANDA PINA LEIRE CA SAN JOSE
4 3078 BAMIJOKO-OKUNGBAYE SERRANO NELSON CA SAN JOSE
5 3512 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3523 BAQUERO GOMEZ SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3081 BELIO LOZANO LEO CA SAN JOSE
2 3082 BELLO GRANADA MARCOS CA SAN JOSE
3 3513 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3151 CAPAPEY SALAMERO MARTIN ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
5 3651 COLLADO MENE AINARA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
6 3039 EZQUERRO GARCIA MATEO CA SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3080 GARCES ALBADALEJO ELIO CA SAN JOSE
2 3520 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3077 GOMEZ RUEDA AXEL CA SAN JOSE
4 3150 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ SERGIO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
5 3152 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ OLIVER ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
6 3026 HERNÁNDEZ BALDUQUE DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3650 MARIMAR HAIDU MAURA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
3 3642 MENDOZA USAN SABINA CA SAN JOSE
4 3161 MORENO HORNO JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3649 NAVALON VICENTE ALBA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
6 3038 NAVARRO LANGA EMILIO CA SAN JOSE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3516 OLIVÁN HERNANDO ANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
3 3529 OTIN MIRO SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3583 PEINADO ELCACHO MARINA CA SAN JOSE
5 3559 PUJANA ALEN ITZIAR MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3054 RECIO FOX TOMAS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3545 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3648 USON CIRES DANIELA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
4 3045 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3518 VERA GASPAR ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
6 3546 VICENTE BARANDIARAN LAIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3584 RUIZ-ALEJOS MARTINEZ VALERIA CA SAN JOSE
3 3514 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71
4 3558 SANZ TAMBO EMMA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3119 SUBIAS DYLAN CA SAN JOSE
6 3633 TOLOSA GOMEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3544 NAVARRO MURGA JARA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
3 3652 IBOR LORIENTE ANA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL
4 3556 RIPALDA SALAS INES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
5 3057 ROMERO TORREÑO MATEO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR
6 3647 RUIZ DE LA HERMOSA PEREZ NORA CA SAN JOSE
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Triple

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3534 GONZALEZ DE AGUERO BUENO CELIA ALAS 0,00
3071 CUBERO EGUIA JON ALAS 0,00
3035 SORIANO MOZAS LUCAS ALAS 0,00
3036 SIMO AURIGUIBERRY JORGE ALAS 0,00
3037 MARIN LAFUENTE LUCAS ALAS 0,00
3538 PASSARELLI BINI DIANA ALAS 0,00
3581 GOITEA GRECO FLORENCIA ALAS 0,00
3611 REAL MUNOZ MAIA ALAS 0,00
3540 ORNAT CLEMENTE DINA ALAS 0,00
3610 GARCINUÑO GARCÍA ATHENEA ALAS 0,00
3635 AZNAR PEREZ VALERIA ALAS 0,00
3582 SAMPER VERA AMELIA ALAS 0,00
3645 BARRAGUER MARCHANTE ELSA ALAS 0,00
3536 PEVIDAL LARDIES JULIA ALAS 0,00
3539 MARTIN CORELLANO SIENA ALAS 0,00
3032 GOLVANO DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3033 CARRIZO VALLE DIEGO CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3029 ESTEBAN GRACIA DANIEL CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3532 GINER AMAIA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3530 LAFUENTE ILIANCA PAULA CD ENRIQUE DE OSSÓ 0,00
3009 LATORRE BERNUÉS MARIO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3011 GARCIA RODRÍGUEZ MIGUEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3013 NASSER RUBIO LUCCA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3016 TRALLERO RODA DANIEL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3017 MARCO MACÍAS LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3019 OLLER PORTERO RAÚL ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3020 IZQUIERDO SIERRA GONZALO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3022 OMEDES PUERTAS PEDRO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3023 GARCIA PEREZ LEO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3024 ELÍAS BAETA MARTÍN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3056 ABAD ALQUEZAR FERNANDO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3051 ALMERGE ESTEBAN JAVIER MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3050 ARAGON VILLARO PABLO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3043 BOROBIA CABISCOL JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3631 CERVERA CASAMAYOR IRENE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3553 DE LA CRUZ VALER CARLA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3042 ESPAÑOL COTO JUAN MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3059 FUSTERO ALONSO ANDRES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3547 GRACIA LOIRE ALICIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3053 LOZANO BALLARIN DIEGO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3557 MARTIN COMENGE ANA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3052 MARTINEZ RODRIGO MARCO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3550 MARTÍNEZ GARCIA ADRIANA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3552 MEDRANO VARELA ABRIL MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3038 NAVARRO LANGA EMILIO CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3039 EZQUERRO GARCIA MATEO CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3077 GOMEZ RUEDA AXEL CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3078 BAMIJOKO-OKUNGBAYE SERRANO NELSON CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3080 GARCES ALBADALEJO ELIO CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3081 BELIO LOZANO LEO CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3082 BELLO GRANADA MARCOS CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3119 SUBIAS DYLAN CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3159 ABRAHAM ORDUNA FERNANDO CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3583 PEINADO ELCACHO MARINA CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3584 RUIZ-ALEJOS MARTINEZ VALERIA CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3632 ARANDA PINA LEIRE CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3642 MENDOZA USAN SABINA CA SAN JOSE 0,00
3647 RUIZ DE LA HERMOSA PEREZ NORA CA SAN JOSE 0,00
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3648 USON CIRES DANIELA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
3653 ANDRES WALACHOWSKA NOELIA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
3649 NAVALON VICENTE ALBA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
3652 IBOR LORIENTE ANA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
3651 COLLADO MENE AINARA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
3650 MARIMAR HAIDU MAURA ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
3151 CAPAPEY SALAMERO MARTIN ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
3152 HERNANDEZ SANCHEZ OLIVER ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
3150 GOMEZ HERNANDEZ SERGIO ATLETISMO SANTA ISABEL 0,00
3026 HERNÁNDEZ BALDUQUE DIEGO ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3633 TOLOSA GOMEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3512 BANDA LÓPEZ JIMENA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3513 CAMPOS MELGAREJO CARMEN ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3514 SANZ CLARIANA VEGA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3516 OLIVÁN HERNANDO ANA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3518 VERA GASPAR ALICIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3520 GARCIA RODRIGUEZ MARIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3523 BAQUERO GOMEZ SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3529 OTIN MIRO SOFIA ALCAMPO SCORPIO 71 0,00
3161 MORENO HORNO JORGE MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3544 NAVARRO MURGA JARA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3559 PUJANA ALEN ITZIAR MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3054 RECIO FOX TOMAS MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3556 RIPALDA SALAS INES MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3057 ROMERO TORREÑO MATEO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3558 SANZ TAMBO EMMA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3545 TOMAS RAMIREZ ELSA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3045 VELÁZQUEZ RUIZ PELAYO MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00
3546 VICENTE BARANDIARAN LAIA MARIANISTAS EL PILAR 0,00



Sub-10 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3092 MARTINEZ ANSON HECTOR PIRINEOS
2 3616 Menjon Aparicio Ainhoa escuela zenit
3 3005 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3606 SÁNCHEZ AZNAR VEGA ED CA CUARTE
5 3511 AGUDO BETRIAN ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 3095 DIESTE BLASCO YAGO PIRINEOS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3001 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3615 RODRIGO CAMPOS CAYETANA ED CA CUARTE
3 3099 AZNAR CARRASCO LUCAS ED CA CUARTE
4 3505 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3093 ORTIN CASTILLO GABRIEL PIRINEOS
6 Saenz Cherkashin Cristian ED CA CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3139 COMAS CORELLA ADRIÁN ED CA CUARTE
2 3110 Millo Cuadrat Pablo escuela zenit
3 3605 BERRUECO DESENTRE GEMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3109 Sánchez Díez Aday escuela zenit
5 3094 TRANCON GARCIA TEO PIRINEOS
6 3123 Clavería Heredia Rodrigo escuela zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3638 MAZUECOS HERNANDEZ Julia escuela zenit
2 3140 HIDALGO HERNANDO VALERO escuela zenit
3 3593 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ ELENA PIRINEOS
4 3608 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN VEGA ED CA CUARTE
5 3113 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN VICTOR ED CA CUARTE
6 3006 VILLALBA ORTIZ JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3112 BLANCO LAMBÁN PELAYO ED CA CUARTE
2 3040 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3108 Pascual Mainar Jorge escuela zenit
3 3617 Reyes Martín Alma escuela zenit
4 3000 BARON NAVARRO SERGIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3084 TORRES PARDILLOS MATEO ED CA CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3643 MARIN PEREZ LEYRE escuela zenit
3 3008 TOMAS PRADAS DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3607 SOLER RODRIGO LUCIA ED CA CUARTE
5 Saenz Saenz Monica ED CA CUARTE
6 3501 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3504 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3121 REMACHA TEJERINA ROBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3644 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA NEREA escuela zenit
5 3114 PEREZ ZARAGOZANO HUGO ED CA CUARTE
6 3613 SANCHEZ ZUÑIGA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3542 ALBITRE MUÑOZ ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3132 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO STADIUM CASABLANCA
3 3509 CAMPO LAGUNA CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3560 CARRO SERRANO MIA C. A. UTEBO
5 3062 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO C. A. UTEBO
6 3601 GARRAPA VADI ELBA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3136 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARIO STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 3562 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ JULIA C. A. UTEBO
3 3007 BENITO SAEZ ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3002 BORAO ORTIN MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3063 EMBID ÁLVAREZ JORGE C. A. UTEBO
6 3626 GONZÁLEZ SORRIBAS VERA STADIUM CASABLANCA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3060 GRANADA PAREJA PABLO C. A. UTEBO
2 3502 JORDAN YAGO JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3510 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3133 LACARTA ANADON BRUNO STADIUM CASABLANCA
5 3564 LALAGUNA PEÑALBA SANDRA C. A. UTEBO
6 3076 LALANA RIBERA RIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3541 LEON PEREZ LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3107 LOPEZ PIRC MARTIN C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3 3111 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 3507 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3640 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
6 3004 MATEO NUÑEZ ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3500 MARCO DE TORRES VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 3604 MARTEL ORTI ALMA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3 3106 MARTIN TOLOSA HUGO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
4 3506 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3064 OLIVIER BRZOZOWSKI TOMASZ C. A. UTEBO
6 3627 ORIOL IBÁÑEZ AITANA STADIUM CASABLANCA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 3508 PUERTO MAGALLON VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 3061 RAMÍREZ NIÑO HANSEL MOISES C. A. UTEBO
4 3003 RODRIGO ALBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 3623 RUIZ DE LA CUESTA LAFONT MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA
6 3503 WEBER ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 3624 RUPÉREZ CHOUZA ANTÍA STADIUM CASABLANCA
2 3603 SANJUAN NAVARRO MARTA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3 3135 SOGUERO ONDIVIELA JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA
4 3639 SORANDO HERNAEZ ALBA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
5 3561 UTRILLA ARTIGAS CHLOE C. A. UTEBO
6 3602 VAZQUEZ OBON ZOE C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
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Triple

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
3608 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN VEGA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
3615 RODRIGO CAMPOS CAYETANA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
3606 SÁNCHEZ AZNAR VEGA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
3607 SOLER RODRIGO LUCIA ED CA CUARTE 0,00

Saenz Saenz Monica ED CA CUARTE 0,00
3099 AZNAR CARRASCO LUCAS ED CA CUARTE 0,00
3112 BLANCO LAMBÁN PELAYO ED CA CUARTE 0,00
3139 COMAS CORELLA ADRIÁN ED CA CUARTE 0,00
3113 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN VICTOR ED CA CUARTE 0,00
3114 PEREZ ZARAGOZANO HUGO ED CA CUARTE 0,00

Saenz Cherkashin Cristian ED CA CUARTE 0,00
3084 TORRES PARDILLOS MATEO ED CA CUARTE 0,00
3617 Reyes Martín Alma escuela zenit 0,00
3110 Millo Cuadrat Pablo escuela zenit 0,00
3140 HIDALGO HERNANDO VALERO escuela zenit 0,00
3108 Pascual Mainar Jorge escuela zenit 0,00
3638 MAZUECOS HERNANDEZ Julia escuela zenit 0,00
3109 Sánchez Díez Aday escuela zenit 0,00
3644 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA NEREA escuela zenit 0,00
3616 Menjon Aparicio Ainhoa escuela zenit 0,00
3123 Clavería Heredia Rodrigo escuela zenit 0,00
3643 MARIN PEREZ LEYRE escuela zenit 0,00
3593 FERNANDEZ IBAÑEZ ELENA PIRINEOS 0,00
3093 ORTIN CASTILLO GABRIEL PIRINEOS 0,00
3094 TRANCON GARCIA TEO PIRINEOS 0,00
3095 DIESTE BLASCO YAGO PIRINEOS 0,00
3092 MARTINEZ ANSON HECTOR PIRINEOS 0,00
3000 BARON NAVARRO SERGIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3605 BERRUECO DESENTRE GEMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3001 BAENA BUISAN DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3505 MORENO CASCAN SALMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3005 AZNAR ARAGUES ANCHEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3040 RUBIO LATORRE MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3504 NAVARRO SERRANO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3501 GARCIA SEGURA LIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3511 AGUDO BETRIAN ANGELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3008 TOMAS PRADAS DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3006 VILLALBA ORTIZ JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3121 REMACHA TEJERINA ROBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3613 SANCHEZ ZUÑIGA ISABEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3560 CARRO SERRANO MIA C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3562 ALVAREZ ALVAREZ JULIA C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3564 LALAGUNA PEÑALBA SANDRA C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3561 UTRILLA ARTIGAS CHLOE C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3062 EXPÓSITO SÁNCHEZ MATEO C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3061 RAMÍREZ NIÑO HANSEL MOISES C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3064 OLIVIER BRZOZOWSKI TOMASZ C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3060 GRANADA PAREJA PABLO C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3063 EMBID ÁLVAREZ JORGE C. A. UTEBO 0,00
3623 RUIZ DE LA CUESTA LAFONT MARTINA STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
3626 GONZÁLEZ SORRIBAS VERA STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
3133 LACARTA ANADON BRUNO STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
3132 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARCO STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
3136 ALCAYDE SÁNCHEZ MARIO STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
3624 RUPÉREZ CHOUZA ANTÍA STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
3627 ORIOL IBÁÑEZ AITANA STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
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3135 SOGUERO ONDIVIELA JAVIER STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
3601 GARRAPA VADI ELBA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3602 VAZQUEZ OBON ZOE C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3603 SANJUAN NAVARRO MARTA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3604 MARTEL ORTI ALMA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3106 MARTIN TOLOSA HUGO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3107 LOPEZ PIRC MARTIN C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3640 MARTINEZ FIGUEROA IZARBE C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3639 SORANDO HERNAEZ ALBA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
3510 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3004 MATEO NUÑEZ ADRIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3508 PUERTO MAGALLON VALERIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3509 CAMPO LAGUNA CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3500 MARCO DE TORRES VEGA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3542 ALBITRE MUÑOZ ELSA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3007 BENITO SAEZ ALAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3541 LEON PEREZ LUCIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3506 MEDINA SANCHEZ ZOE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3502 JORDAN YAGO JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3507 MAICAS FERNANDEZ LOLA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3111 LORENTE VACAS JESUS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3003 RODRIGO ALBEROLA MIGUEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3503 WEBER ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3002 BORAO ORTIN MATEO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
3076 LALANA RIBERA RIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00



Sub-12 Grupo 2

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2157 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2503 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2597 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NAANA C. A. UTEBO
4 2653 ANDREU CALVO MARÍA escuela zenit
5 2517 ARCEDIANO BERTOMEU VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2145 Arėjula Velasco Martín escuela zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2578 BAILO DE CASTRO JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2577 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2121 BARTOLOME SALVADOR JORGE PIRINEOS
4 2090 BERNÉ VAL LUCAS C. A. UTEBO
5 2699 Blandin Ruiz Inès escuela zenit
6 2508 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2652 CALZON LAIN ANGELA escuela zenit
2 2512 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2676 Cardona Villafranca Leyre escuela zenit
4 2509 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2168 FERNÁNDEZ ESTABÉN URUEL STADIUM CASABLANCA
6 2143 FRANCES LUNA JORGE escuela zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2673 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2506 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2649 Casamian Monreal Vera escuela zenit
4 2505 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 Gaspar Rousselot Leïré escuela zenit
6 2504 GURRIA HUERTA NORA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2649 Casamian Monreal Vera escuela zenit
2 2170 CAZENAVE CHAIR DAVID STADIUM CASABLANCA
3 2598 COBOS ROMÁN ANA C. A. UTEBO
3 2161 Colas Espinosa Yago escuela zenit
4 2125 HERRAIZ AYERZA CAYETANO Romareda
5 2122 HERRERA VALERO PABLO PIRINEOS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2688 HIDALGO HERNANDO VERA escuela zenit
2 2513 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2013 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2146 Langarita Vargas Héctor escuela zenit
5 2596 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE C. A. UTEBO
6 2648 Longares Pola Inés escuela zenit

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2510 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2640 MARTIN LANGARITA NATALIA PIRINEOS
3 2709 MARTIN ALMA PIRINEOS
4 2076 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2651 Pascual Catalan Valeria escuela zenit
6 2005 PIQUERAS BORNODABA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2516 TOMAS PRADAS THAIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2144 Millo Cuadrat Javier escuela zenit
3 2511 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2009 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2127 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO Romareda
6 2155 ORIOL ESTEVA ANDRES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2072 PARRA ROLDAN ARDAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2697 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA LEYRE escuela zenit
4 2014 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2576 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2165 RUIZ DE LA CUESTA LAFONT VÍCTOR STADIUM CASABLANCA

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2672 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2073 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2650 Sola Gimeno Maria escuela zenit
5 2075 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO QUIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2639 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA PIRINEOS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2006 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2518 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2677 Vindel Garcia Miranda escuela zenit
5 2501 ZAPIRAIN NUENO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2120 MARTINEZ ANSON HUGO PIRINEOS

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2147 CASADO ABAD CARLOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2646 VAL ABAD MARCELA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3 2001 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2142 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
5 2661 SERRANO ANTÒN ALEJANDRA ED CA CUARTE
6 2515 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2012 GALINDO ASENSIO PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2139 ANSON BENEYTO GUILLERMO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3 2507 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2647 DOMINGUEZ BLASCO ARA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
5 2638 LORENTE BRAVO LUCÍA ED CA CUARTE
6 2668 GARCÍA-MORENO CERRATO MARÍA ED CA CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2635 LÓPEZ-SANVICENTE CLEMENTE CARMEN ED CA CUARTE
2 2500 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2636 SOBREVIELA DE LA CERDA JARA ED CA CUARTE
4 2000 MARCO DE TORRES JAIME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2654 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2154 PALACIO DIESTRE ALEJANDRO ED CA CUARTE
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2675 ORIOL ESTEVA IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2116 MARTÍN FALCÓN ALEJANDRO ED CA CUARTE
3 2632 PEREZ FERNANDEZ CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2696 DIAZ GARCIA SARA EMPERATRIZC.D.RAINBOW TEAM
5 2502 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2670 BELTRÁN GARCÍA VALERIA ED CA CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2634 ELVIRA GARCÍA ZOE ED CA CUARTE
2 2159 BENITO GHEORGHE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2140 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
4 2007 ESCUIN GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2671 LOUZAN GONZALEZ JIMENA ED CA CUARTE
6 2514 GABAS GRASA MATILDA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2136 MARTIN SANCHEZ MARIO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
2 2137 HENARES SERANTES LUCAS C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3 2113 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2575 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2011 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2182 SANCHEZ VILLAROYA ENZO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2656 RUA GUERRERO MARTINA ED CA CUARTE
2 2658 NAVARRO HOMPANERA LUCIA ED CA CUARTE
3 2633 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2659 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN CARLA ED CA CUARTE
5 2655 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2153 ALDAZ LERIN HUGO ED CA CUARTE

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1 2160 MARRACO LOREN DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
2 2141 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3 2010 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2660 MARZAL MOZOTA EMMA ED CA CUARTE
5 2674 ZAMORA MUÑOZ EMMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2002 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2657 CANALEJO NAVARRO IRIA ED CA CUARTE
3 2004 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2149 MADORRAN PEINADO BRUNO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2637 MARTÍN SAINZ-AJA LAIA ED CA CUARTE
6 2644 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES C.D.RAINBOW TEAM

SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2148 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
3 2645 LOPEZ PIRC SARA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
4 2008 PEINADO PLAZA LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
5 2630 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2156 ITURRIOZ PIEDRAFITA ISAAC ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
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SERIE CALLE DEA NOMBRE CLUB
1
2 2643 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
3 2003 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
4 2138 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER C.D.RAINBOW TEAM
5 2631 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO
6 2669 PULIDO RUESCA MARTINA ED CA CUARTE
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Triple

DEA NOMBRE CLUB 1 2 3 MAX
2144 Millo Cuadrat Javier escuela zenit 0,00
2649 Casamian Monreal Vera escuela zenit 0,00
2146 Langarita Vargas Héctor escuela zenit 0,00
2649 Casamian Monreal Vera escuela zenit 0,00

Gaspar Rousselot Leïré escuela zenit 0,00
2677 Vindel Garcia Miranda escuela zenit 0,00
2143 FRANCES LUNA JORGE escuela zenit 0,00
2697 PORROCHE VILLAGRASA LEYRE escuela zenit 0,00
2651 Pascual Catalan Valeria escuela zenit 0,00
2161 Colas Espinosa Yago escuela zenit 0,00
2699 Blandin Ruiz Inès escuela zenit 0,00
2145 Arėjula Velasco Martín escuela zenit 0,00
2653 ANDREU CALVO MARÍA escuela zenit 0,00
2648 Longares Pola Inés escuela zenit 0,00
2652 CALZON LAIN ANGELA escuela zenit 0,00
2650 Sola Gimeno Maria escuela zenit 0,00
2676 Cardona Villafranca Leyre escuela zenit 0,00
2688 HIDALGO HERNANDO VERA escuela zenit 0,00
2596 LE GOFF ALONSO CHLOE C. A. UTEBO 0,00
2597 ANDOH AGYEI MARIA NAANA C. A. UTEBO 0,00
2598 COBOS ROMÁN ANA C. A. UTEBO 0,00
2090 BERNÉ VAL LUCAS C. A. UTEBO 0,00
2165 RUIZ DE LA CUESTALAFONT VÍCTOR STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
2170 CAZENAVE CHAIR DAVID STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
2168 FERNÁNDEZ ESTABÉN URUEL STADIUM CASABLANCA 0,00
2639 ORNA TOMEY MANUELA PIRINEOS 0,00
2640 MARTIN LANGARITA NATALIA PIRINEOS 0,00
2120 MARTINEZ ANSON HUGO PIRINEOS 0,00
2121 BARTOLOME SALVADOR JORGE PIRINEOS 0,00
2122 HERRERA VALERO PABLO PIRINEOS 0,00
2709 MARTIN ALMA PIRINEOS 0,00
2125 HERRAIZ AYERZA CAYETANO Romareda 0,00
2127 MUÑOZ HERNANDEZ PEDRO Romareda 0,00
2577 BARRIO FERNANDEZ IRIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2009 MORALES ARGUAS MARIO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2013 LAMUELA REVUELYA ALEX ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2503 ALVAREZ ALBERT MARTINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2014 RECAJ AMPUDIA JORGE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2518 VILLAFRUELA RODRIGUEZ ANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2511 MOLINA CARRERAS LENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2073 SANZ VICENTE TRISTAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2076 PARRA ROLDAN LORIEN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2509 ESTEBAN IZQUIERDO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2157 ALMAU TRAMULLAS JOEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2673 COLLAZO ELTORO MARINA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2517 ARCEDIANO BERTOMEU VERA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2578 BAILO DE CASTRO JIMENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2508 BONACHO ANDRES OLIVIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2576 RUBIO LATORRE MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2506 ESCUDERO GIMENO ELENA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2505 FUENTES CABALLERO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2672 SANTOS MEZQUITA ZAIRA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2504 GURRIA HUERTA NORA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2501 ZAPIRAIN NUENO ALBA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2005 PIQUERAS BORNODABA MARTIN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2072 PARRA ROLDAN ARDAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2516 TOMAS PRADAS THAIS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2155 ORIOL ESTEVA ANDRES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00

APELLIDOS



2513 LACAMBRA SANCHEZ ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2075 TAJAHUERCE GALLEGO QUIQUE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2510 MAICAS FERNANDEZ JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2006 TREBOL LIPE CRISTIAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2512 CAÑADA PEREZ CLAUDIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2670 BELTRÁN GARCÍA VALERIA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2657 CANALEJO NAVARRO IRIA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2634 ELVIRA GARCÍA ZOE ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2668 GARCÍA-MORENOCERRATO MARÍA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2659 LOMBRAÑA JOVEN CARLA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2635 LÓPEZ-SANVICENTECLEMENTE CARMEN ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2638 LORENTE BRAVO LUCÍA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2671 LOUZAN GONZALEZ JIMENA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2637 MARTÍN SAINZ-AJA LAIA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2660 MARZAL MOZOTA EMMA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2658 NAVARRO HOMPANERA LUCIA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2669 PULIDO RUESCA MARTINA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2656 RUA GUERRERO MARTINA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2661 SERRANO ANTÒN ALEJANDRA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2636 SOBREVIELA DE LA CERDA JARA ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2153 ALDAZ LERIN HUGO ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2116 MARTÍN FALCÓN ALEJANDRO ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2154 PALACIO DIESTRE ALEJANDRO ED CA CUARTE 0,00
2643 HERNANDEZ ROCHE EVA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2644 MARTIN SANCHEZ INES C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2645 LOPEZ PIRC SARA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2646 VAL ABAD MARCELA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2647 DOMINGUEZ BLASCO ARA C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2136 MARTIN SANCHEZ MARIO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2137 HENARES SERANTES LUCAS C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2138 TENIAS RODRIGUEZ JAVIER C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2139 ANSON BENEYTO GUILLERMO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2140 BLASCO GLARIA ANDRES C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2141 GONZALEZ MARTIN MATEO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2142 GIMENO ANTON DIEGO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2696 DIAZ GARCIA SARA EMPERATRIZ C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2182 SANCHEZ VILLAROYA ENZO C.D.RAINBOW TEAM 0,00
2008 PEINADO PLAZA LUCAS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2149 MADORRAN PEINADO BRUNO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2632 PEREZ FERNANDEZ CARLOTA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2514 GABAS GRASA MATILDA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2675 ORIOL ESTEVA IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2159 BENITO GHEORGHE ARES ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2160 MARRACO LOREN DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2500 ALEMAN COARASA KENIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2011 VIRUETE VILLAROCHA DIEGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2502 GARCIA GARCIA ABRIL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2004 BLASCO OROS OSCAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2010 BURGOS MINGUEZ DAVID ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2654 BERRUECO DESENTRE JULIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2507 VASILESCU BERTEANU NOA MARIA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2655 MONGE LASTANAO ADRIANA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2001 RUBIO ALCIVAR AIMAR ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2113 MIRANDA SERRANO ALBERTO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2515 GALINDO ASENSIO BLANCA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2633 BALLESTEROS JIMENEZ DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2012 GALINDO ASENSIO PABLO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2007 ESCUIN GONZALEZ HUGO ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2674 ZAMORA MUÑOZ EMMA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2002 CANALAS NADAL ANDER ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2148 GARIJO PEREZ IVAN ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2575 ANDRES SUBIAS DANIELA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00



2630 CRESPO PLUMED IRENE ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2631 ADAN RUBIO SARA ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2147 CASADO ABAD CARLOS ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2000 MARCO DE TORRES JAIME ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2003 CASTRO RODRIGUEZ DANIEL ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00
2156 ITURRIOZ PIEDRAFITA ISAAC ZARAGOZA ATLETISMO 0,00


